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Gaya bed
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COMFORTEO

Gaya bed

Cover washable at up to

Zip-fastener 65C
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g Bonnell springs High-resilience foam

Pocket springs
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Hypoallergenic properties E( “ ——————— Orthopedic properties 7 firmness zones

Possibility of using a
cleaning robot.

Dimensions:
188
215
168
118
65
65
Sizes:
160x200 cm 180x200 cm
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